Division

Budbrooke & Bishops
Tachbrook

Cubbington & Leek Wotton
Kenilworth Park Hill
Kenilworth St Johns
Lapworth & West Kenilworth
Leamington Brunswick
Leamington Clarendon
Leamington Milverton
Leamington North
Leamington Wiles
Warwick North

Warwick South

Warwick West

Whitnash

Total

Electorate
2014

7720
7209
7958
7728
7616
6803
6962
7008
8402
7252
6981
7053
8070
7044

103806

LGBCE
variance
from
average

42 Councillors

LGBCE LGBCE WDC
predicted 2020 Estimate
electorate variance of WCC
2020 from Division
average electorate
as at 2020
based on
2014
figures
8032 3 9414
7278 -6 7447
7828 1 8171
7810 0 7775
8065 4 7914
7238 -7 7375
7241 -7 7257
7514 -3 7035
8338 7 8402
7328 -6 7721
7770 0 7401
7690 -1 8296
8170 5 8352
7789 0 7524
819
108091 110901

2020
WDC
estimate
of
variation
from
electorate
to
Councillor
ratio of
2574
21
-4
5
0
2
-5
-7
-10
8
-1
-5
7
7
-3

Anticipated
Electorate
as at 2021

9914
7447
8200
7775
7914
7375
7257
7035
8402
7721
7401
8726
8352
7524
819
111860

2021 WDC
estimate
of
variation
from
electorate
to
Councillor
ratio of
2574
27
-4
5
0
2
-5
-7
-10
8
-1
-5
12
7
-3

Item 5 - Appendix 8

Total electors for WDC estimate electorate includes a further 819 electors based on completed dwellings of under 10 not allocated to each

ward

The ratio of WDC Councillor to electors has been set using the LGBCE predicted electorate for 2020 as part of their review of WCC

Divisions
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