Item 5 - Appendix 8

	Electorate 2014	LGBCE variance from average	LGBCE predicted electorate 2020	42 Cour LGBCE 2020 variance from average	MCC Estimate of WCC Division electorate as at 2020 based on 2014 figures	2020 WDC estimate of variation from electorate to Councillor ratio of	Anticipated Electorate as at 2021	2021 WDC estimate of variation from electorate to Councillor ratio of 2574
Division						2574		
Budbrooke & Bishops		_					221	
Tachbrook	7720	4	8032	3	9414	21	9914	27
Cubbington & Leek Wotton	7209	-3	7278	-6	7447	-4	7447	-4
Kenilworth Park Hill	7958	7	7828	1	8171	5	8200	5
Kenilworth St Johns	7728	4	7810	0	7775	0	7775	0
Lapworth & West Kenilworth	7616	2	8065	4	7914	2	7914	2
Leamington Brunswick	6803	-9	7238	-7	7375	-5	7375	-5
Leamington Clarendon	6962	-7	7241	-7	7257	-7	7257	-7
Leamington Milverton	7008	-6	7514	-3	7035	-10	7035	-10
Leamington North	8402	13	8338	7	8402	8	8402	8
Leamington Wiles	7252	-3	7328	-6	7721	-1	7721	-1
Warwick North	6981	-6	7770	0	7401	-5	7401	-5
Warwick South	7053	-5	7690	-1	8296	7	8726	12
Warwick West	8070	8	8170	5	8352	7	8352	7
Whitnash	7044	-5	7789	0	7524	-3	7524	-3
					819		819	
Total	103806		108091		110901		111860	

Total electors for WDC estimate electorate includes a further 819 electors based on completed dwellings of under 10 not allocated to each ward

The ratio of WDC Councillor to electors has been set using the LGBCE predicted electorate for 2020 as part of their review of WCC Divisions